
Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals 2016 

Race 4 – W6 30km Open, Snr Master & Gld Master Men 

1 October 2016 

Overall Placings 

Place    Time Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age         Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   2:11:43   13.67 204  Pineula Akarana 0  W6 30km - Open Men 1    M 1 

2

   

2:11:46   13.66 207  Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo 0  W6 30km - Open Men 2    M 2 

3

   

2:12:56   13.44 206  Bhutty Boys Hei Matau 0  W6 30km - Open Men 3    M 3 

    4   2:18:59   12.95 203  Vaka Manu Open Men Manukau 0  W6 30km - Open Men 4    M 4 

    5   2:20:00   12.86 202  Team Kina Mitamitaga 0  W6 30km - Open Men 5    M 5 

    6   2:20:03   12.85 201  Silverfish Waitaha 0  W6 30km - Open Men 6    M 6 

    7   2:20:43   12.79 177  Turangawaewae TWS 0  W6 30km - Master Men 1    M 7 

    8   2:21:50   12.69 230  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha 0  W6 30km - Snr Master Men 1    M 8 

    9   2:22:29   12.63 199  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama 0  W6 30km - Open Men 7    M 9 

   10   2:22:45   12.61 200  Taniwha Grizzlies Hot Chocolates Taniwha  0  W6 30km - Open Men 8    M    10 

   11   2:23:47   12.52 178  Lakers Hei Matau 0  W6 30km - Master Men 2    M    11 

   12   2:24:35   12.45 175  Swamp Donkeys Mitamitaga 0  W6 30km - Master Men 3    M    12 

   13   2:26:21   12.30 197  Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club 0  W6 30km - Open Men 9    M    13 

   14   2:28:23   12.13 211  Nekeneke Whaingaroa 0  W6 30km - Open Men 10    M    14 

   15   2:29:38   12.03 209  Whakatu Orphans Whakatu 0  W6 30km - Open Men 11    M    15 

   16   2:30:09   11.99 180  Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau 0  W6 30km - Master Men 4    M    16 

   17   2:30:15   11.98 210  Ecp 1 Hoe Aroha 0  W6 30km - Open Men 12    M    17 

   18   2:31:38   11.87 235  Waikuta Ruamata 0  W6 30km - Snr Master Men 2    M    18 

   19   2:32:16   11.82 176  Parihaka Pirates Parihaka 0  W6 30km - Master Men 5    M    19 

   20   2:32:44   11.78 184  Tapuaetahitians Ngati Rehia 0  W6 30km - Master Men 6    M    20 

   21   2:32:56   11.77 183  Motu Masters Waiheke Waka Ama 0  W6 30km - Master Men 7    M    21 

   22   2:34:22   11.66 171  Taniwha Grizzlies Gold Taniwha 0  W6 30km - Gld Master Men 1    M    22 

   23   2:34:23   11.66 234  Team Reloaded Ngati Rehia 0  W6 30km - Snr Master Men 3    M    23 

   24   2:34:47   11.63 232  Steel Eels Red Heretaunga 0  W6 30km - Snr Master Men 4    M    24 

   25   2:35:26   11.58 182  Tarawera Masters Tarawera 0  W6 30km - Master Men 8    M    25 

   26   2:35:49   11.55 233  Taniwha Mib's Taniwha 0  W6 30km - Snr Master Men 5    M    26 



   27   2:37:32   11.43 174  6 Shades Of Grey Waitaha 0  W6 30km - Master Men 9    M    27 

   28   2:39:31   11.28 172  Gmm Nga Hoe Hoe Nga Hoe Horo 0  W6 30km - Gld Master Men 2    M    28 

   29   2:40:04   11.25 208  Collision Course TMOCC 0  W6 30km - Open Men 13    M    29 

   30   2:40:35   11.21 198  Arikinui Te Rau Oranga 0  W6 30km - Open Men 14    M    30 

   31   2:42:37   11.07 205  Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga 0  W6 30km - Open Men 15    M    31 

   32   2:47:45   10.73 181  Ocean Blue Steel Ocean Blue 0  W6 30km - Master Men 10    M    32 

   33   2:48:12   10.70 179  Tu Tangi Ora Dirty Rats Tu Tangi Ora 0  W6 30km - Master Men 11    M    33 

   34   2:49:43   10.61 173  Orcas WDBAWAA 0  W6 30km - Gld Master Men 3    M    34 

   35   2:51:23   10.50 231  Te Urutoa Maraenui Maraenui 0  W6 30km - Snr Master Men 6    M    35 

36  2:54:18   10.33 212  Lynx Magic Te Paerangi 0  W6 30km - Open Men 16    M    3 

Division: W6 30km - Gld Master Men 

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age 

1   2:34:22   11.66 171  Taniwha Grizzlies Gold Taniwha 0 

2   2:39:31   11.28 172  Gmm Nga Hoe Hoe Nga Hoe Horo 0 

3   2:49:43   10.61 173  Orcas WDBAWAA 0 

Division: W6 30km - Master Men 

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age 

1   2:20:43   12.79     177  Turangawaewae TWS 0 

2   2:23:47   12.52 178  Lakers Hei Matau 0 

3   2:24:35   12.45 175  Swamp Donkeys Mitamitaga 0 

4   2:30:09   11.99 180  Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau 0 

5   2:32:16   11.82 176  Parihaka Pirates Parihaka 0 

6   2:32:44   11.78 184  Tapuaetahitians Ngati Rehia 0 

7   2:32:56   11.77 183  Motu Masters Waiheke Waka Ama 0 

8   2:35:26   11.58 182  Tarawera Masters Tarawera 0 

9   2:37:32   11.43 174  6 Shades Of Grey Waitaha 0 

   10   2:47:45   10.73 181  Ocean Blue Steel Ocean Blue 0 

   11   2:48:12   10.70 179  Tu Tangi Ora Dirty Rats Tu Tangi Ora 0 



Division: W6 30km - Open Men 

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age 

1   2:11:43   13.67 204  Pineula Akarana 0 

2

   

2:11:46   13.66 207  Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo 0 

3

   

2:13:56   13.44 206  Bhutty Boys Hei Matau 0 

4   2:18:59   12.95 203  Vaka Manu Open Men Manukau 0 

5   2:20:00   12.86 202  Team Kina Mitamitaga 0 

6   2:20:03   12.85 201  Silverfish Waitaha 0 

7   2:22:29   12.63 199  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama 0 

8   2:22:45   12.61 200  Taniwha Grizzlies Hot Chocolates Taniwha  0 

9   2:26:21   12.30 197  Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club 0 

   10   2:28:23   12.13 211  Nekeneke Whaingaroa 0 

   11   2:29:38   12.03 209  Whakatu Orphans Whakatu 0 

   12   2:30:15   11.98 210  Ecp 1 Hoe Aroha 0 

   13   2:40:04   11.25 208  Collision Course TMOCC 0 

   14   2:40:35   11.21 198  Arikinui Te Rau Oranga 0 

   15   2:42:37   11.07 205  Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga 0 

   16   2:54:18   10.33 212  Lynx Magic Te Paerangi 0 

Division: W6 30km - Snr Master Men 

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age 

1   2:21:50   12.69 230  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha 0 

2   2:31:38   11.87 235  Waikuta Ruamata 0 

3   2:34:23   11.66 234  Team Reloaded Ngati Rehia 0 

4   2:34:47   11.63 232  Steel Eels Red Heretaunga 0 

5   2:35:49   11.55 233  Taniwha Mib's Taniwha 0 

6   2:51:23   10.50 231  Te Urutoa Maraenui Maraenui 0 


